


Date Amount Type First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Email Phone Employer Position

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Amy Hertel Buckley 6401 Santa Monica Ave NE #2087Albuquerque NM 87109 aheryel@gmail.com Education CitiesNon-profit executive

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Michael Buerke 6630 Lucia Lane NEFridley MN 55432 michael.buerke@gmail.comMercy Vineyard ChurchPastor

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Keaon Dousti 13404 Knox Dr. Burnsville MN 55337 doust001@umn.edu Keith Ellison for CongressOrganizing Director

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Rebecca Gallt 1025 Washington Ave S Apt 301Minneapolis MN 55415 beckygallt@gmail.com KIPP MinnesotaEducator

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Claire Goebel 730 North 4th St. #311Minneapolis MN 55401 christinemn1987@gmail.comN/a N/a

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Michael Hartigan 1 South Hillside StreetStoneham MA 2180 mhartigan04@yahoo.com None None

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Emily Keenan 4833 W 94th st Bloomington MN 55437 emikeenan09@gmail.com Tiger Oak MediaCollateral Manager

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Mary Koslig 337 Washington Ave N apt 514Minneapolis MN 55401 mary.koslig@gmail.com Teach For AmericaEducator

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Brian C. Martinson 1943 Princeton AveSaint Paul MN 55105 brian.c.martinson@gmail.comHealthPartners InstituteSenior Research Investigator

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Lauren McPherson 2436 Clinton Ave S, D22Minneapolis MN 55404 mcpherson.lauren@gmail.comHCMC Resident physician

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Hoang Murphy 1146 Beech St #2St. Paul MN 55106 hoangmurphy@gmail.com Self Employed Consultant

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Vivek Nevile 3753 McCracken Lane Arden Hills MN 55112 nevil025@gmail.com Ecolab Lead Analyst

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Sara Outterson 1516 K Street SEWashington DC 20003 Sara.Outterson@gmail.comHouse of Representatives Congressional Staffer

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Emily Ronning 515 Glendale St.St. Paul MN 55104 ronn0044@gmail.com University of Minnesota Academic Administration

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Drew Willert 2811 century harbor rd, #3Middleton WI 53562 Drew.willert@gmail.com Epic Project manager

02/07/2018 50.00 Online Carl Zaragoza 3444 E Fairmount AvePhoenix AZ 85018 carl.zaragoza@gmail.com LEE leadership development

02/07/2018 75.00 Online Sherene Judeh 241 Humboldt Ave N. #2Minneapolis MN 55405 msjudeh@gmail.com Hiawatha AcademiesEducator

02/07/2018 100.00 Online Logan Adams 3601 Pleasant AveMinneapolis MN 55409 logan.m.adams@gmail.comCanvas Health Grant Writer

02/07/2018 100.00 Online Madaline Edison 4226 29th Avenue SouthMinneapolis MN 55406 madaline.edison@gmail.comEducators for Excellence - MinnesotaExecutive Director

02/07/2018 100.00 Online Jane Flotte 4453 N Leavitt St, 2Chicago IL 60625 jane.flotte@gmail.com Chicago Women's Health Centersocial worker

02/07/2018 100.00 Online Latasha Gandy 1050 Walsh StreetSaint Paul MN 55106 tdyangandy@gmail.com Students for Education ReformExecutive Director of Minnesota

02/07/2018 100.00 Online Nick Kor 433 S 7th St #1926Minneapolis MN 55415 nisomer@gmail.com State of MN Civic Engagement Director

02/07/2018 100.00 Online Emily Elsenbast Pares 5100 Leetsdale Dr #139Denver CO 80246 eelsenb2@gmail.com Student Student

02/07/2018 100.00 Online Nick Varani 2924 creek ln Minnetonka MN 55305 varanine@gmail.com Unitedhealth CareInsurance Agent

02/07/2018 100.00 Online Clare Verbeten 2818 Western AveRoseville MN 55113 clareverbeten@gmail.com Tim Walz for GovernorDeputy Political Director

02/07/2018 100.00 Online Jocelyn W. 1 Franklin Town Blvd Apt 1615Philadelphia PA 19103 jocelyn.womack@gmail.comMorgan, Lewis & BockiusAttorney

02/07/2018 100.00 Online Sarah Weiss 234 N Mississippi River blvd  Apt 306St. Paul MN 55104 sarah.weiss20@gmail.com Minneapolis Public SchoolsEvaluation specialist 

02/07/2018 100.00 Online Shuhei Yamamoto 4453 N Leavitt St, Apt 2Chicago IL 60625 shuhei.yamamoto@gmail.comTeach For Americamarketer

02/07/2018 200.00 Online Sarita Sonalkar 600 West Mount Airy AvePhiladelphia PA 19119 sonalksa@gmail.com University of PennsylvaniaPhysician

02/07/2018 250.00 Online Mike Spangenberg 5308 Zenith Ave SMinneapolis MN 55410 michael.spangenberg@gmail.comBright Water ElementaryPrincipal

02/08/2018 50.00 Online Maren Hulden 1927 Pierce St. NEMinneapolis MN 55418 mhulden@gmail.com Mid-Minnesota Legal AidAttorney

02/08/2018 50.00 Online Rochelle Privratsky 1237 Hubbard AvenueSt Paul MN 55104 rochelleprivratsky@gmail.comStudent Student

02/08/2018 50.00 Online Martha Skold 1607 Race SteetSaint Paul MN 55102 marthaskold@gmail.com Highland Catholic SchoolTeacher

02/08/2018 100.00 Online Anne Mahle 4608 Pleasant Ave Minneapolis MN 55419 aemahle@gmail.com Teach For America SVP, Public Partnerships 

02/08/2018 100.00 Online Tom Rademacher 4036 Columbus AvenueMInneapolis MN 55407 mrtomrad@gmail.com Saint Anthony SchoolsTeacher

02/08/2018 100.00 Online Pat Thompson 1496 Raymond AvenueSaint Paul MN 55108 pat@marksimonson.com Retired Retired

02/09/2018 100.00 Online Margaret Flanagan 2945 Brunswick Ave SSt Louis Park MN 55416 peggyflanagan@gmail.com The Management CenterPartner

02/09/2018 100.00 Online Kent Goodroad 400 PENN AVE NMINNEAPOLIS MN 55405-1158kgoodroad@gmail.com Kent Goodroad PianoMusician

02/09/2018 100.00 Online Nick Magrino 205 West 15th Street, Apt. 37Minneapolis MN 55403 nick.magrino@gmail.com City of MinneapolisCivil Servant



02/09/2018 300.00 Online Alison McManamon 979 Oak Ridge AvenueShoreview MN 55126 alisonmgillan@gmail.com Aldi Stocker

02/10/2018 50.00 Online Bijan Jalali 7475 Laurel PointGolden Valley MN 55426 bjalali33@gmail.com Harvest Preparatory SchoolTeacher

02/10/2018 50.00 Online Matt Lewis 3108 Bryant Ave S #1Minneapolis MN 55408 lewismd13@gmail.com RADIAS Health Non-profit adminstration

02/10/2018 50.00 Online Shirley Thao 1908 CLINTON ST, APT 4LOS ANGELES CA 90026-4159shirleythao6@gmail.com Library Foundation of Los Angeles Program Manager 

02/10/2018 100.00 Online Michelle Wheeler 1124 Lafond AvenueSAINT PAUL MN 55104 mrosew@gmail.com Spectrum Design and MarketingMarketing

02/10/2018 600.00 Online Glynn Murphy 66 9th St E  Unit 1911St Paul MN 55101 glynn.murphy@gmail.com Securian Financial GroupAccountant

02/11/2018 50.00 Online Soren Lagaard 1400 Irving Street NW apt. 634Washington DC 20010 soren.lagaard@gmail.com Us department of Education Attorney

2/12/2018 50.00  Check Paul Sawyer 1346 Douglas Rd SSt. Paul MN 55119

2/12/2018 100.00  Check Roy Magnuson 727 Wheelock Pkwy WSt. Paul MN 55117

02/12/2018 50.00 Online Jessica Bigirindavi 3112 humboldt ave sminneapolis MN 55408 jessica.campaign17@gmail.comInspire USA Regional Coordinator

02/12/2018 50.00 Online David Campbell 469 Pascal St S Apt#6St Paul MN 55105 salukidc@gmail.com TBD Registered Nurse

02/12/2018 50.00 Online Jaime Makepeace 1947 Grand Ave #206saint paul MN 55105 jaimemakepeace@gmail.comCity of MinneapolisSenior Policy Aide

02/12/2018 50.00 Online Erica Mauter 4631 Harriet AveMinneapolis MN 55419 elmauter@gmail.com Twin Cities Women's ChoirExecutive Director

02/12/2018 50.00 Online Jean O’Connell 888 Ivy Ave W Saint Paul MN 55117 oconnell_jean@yahoo.comRetired Retired

02/12/2018 50.00 Online Francis J. Roby 1868 Selby Ave.St. Paul MN 55104 fmroby321@comcast.net Benilde-St.Margaret's SchoolGuidance Counselor

02/12/2018 100.00 Online Brian Heilman 1145 Raymond Ave #2Saint Paul MN 55108 heilman.brian@gmail.com Promundo-US Research

02/12/2018 100.00 Online Sooki J. Jalali 7475 Laurel pt. Golden Valley MN 55426 sookijun@gmail.com Morries AotomotiveProduct specialist

02/12/2018 100.00 Online Keith Kwesi-AmokuMensah 765 Hampden Ave., Apt. 438Saint Paul MN 55114 mensahkk@gmail.com Saint Paul Port AuthorityDevelopment Services Associate

02/12/2018 100.00 Online Jillian Stockmo 5225 Woodlawn Blvd Minneapolis MN 55417 jfkstockmo@gmail.com Teach For America Director, Program Continuum 

02/12/2018 600.00 Online Eric Foster 761 3rd St. E Saint Paul MN 55106 eric@ward6stpaul.com Ward 6 Food & DrinkRestaurateur

02/12/2018 600.00 Online Hossein Jalali 991 9th Ave NWNew Brighton MN 55112 hosseinajalali@gmail.com self Dentist

02/13/2018 50.00 Online Sunny Comstock 21 w. Langford St. Paul MN 55108 sunny.comstock@gmail.comHennepin County HSR

02/14/2018 50.00 Online Deborah Copperud 5007 Fremont Ave SMinneapolis MN 55419 deborahcopperud@gmail.comNone None

02/14/2018 50.00 Online Richard Leong 16 Urbino Irvine CA 92620 leong.richard212@gmail.comLEE Coordinator

02/14/2018 50.00 Online Bridget Maniaci 916 E Gorham Street, #FMadison WI 53703 brmaniaci@gmail.com Baker Tilly analyst 

02/14/2018 50.00 Online Ryan Mulso 5607 Aldrich Ave SMinneapolis MN 55419 ir.ryanm@yahoo.com Educators For ExcellenceOutreach Director

02/14/2018 50.00 Online Guillermo Peralta 3221 6th Street NWWashington DC 20010 g.peralta.jr@gmail.com Corvias Partnership Development

02/15/2018 50.00 Online Sarah King 829 10th Street NE, Unit AWashington DC 20002 sarahhaynesking@gmail.comTeach For All Researcher

02/16/2018 50.00 Online Raquel Ortega 820 19th St Oakland CA 94607 raquel.i.ortega11@gmail.comACLU of Northern CaliforniaOrganizer

02/17/2018 50.00 Online Jonathan Oppenheimer 657 Asbury St Paul MN 55104 oppenhooha@gmail.com Delaware NorthServer 

02/17/2018 150.00 Online Miranda Adams 776 Curfew St St. Paul MN 55114 mir.adams9@gmail.com Neighbors for IreneField Director

02/18/2018 50.00 Online Collin T Phillips 619 Varnum St NWWashington DC 20011 c.todd.phillips@gmail.com U.S. Congress Attorney

02/18/2018 100.00 Online George Shardlow 20 NE 2nd St #805MINNEAPOLIS MN 55413 george.william.shardlow@gmail.comCargill Government Relations Specialist

DONATIONS 
OVER 50: 7,175

DONATIONS 
UNDER 50: 1,021.17



Date Amount Purpose

2/6/2018 28.75 Deluxe checkbook 

2/9/2018 450.00 VAN access

2/14/2018 30.00 Banking fee

TOTAL: 508.75
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